

Hawaii - Honolulu Tour Package

Product Code: DM-EXPHNLFIT

Tariffs - 1.01

- Cost per person in US dollar \$s.
- Rates includes Taxes.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.
- Kindly check with us for Single, Triple & Quad occupancy rates.

Hotel
Hilton Waikiki Beach

Start	End	Twin	Sr. Citizen	Triple	Quad	Single	Cancellation Policy
15-Nov-21	30-Nov-21	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
01-Dec-21	24-Dec-21	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
25-Dec-21	30-Dec-21	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
31-Dec-21	05-Jan-22	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
06-Jan-22	31-Jan-22	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
01-Feb-22	14-Feb-22	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
15-Feb-22	20-Feb-22	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
21-Feb-22	28-Feb-22	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days
01-Mar-22	31-Mar-22	\$999	\$999	\$759	\$639	\$1,729	7-Days



Hawaii - Honolulu Tour Package

Product Code: DM-EXPHNLFIT

Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	라 or 라라	+ +
SINGLE	라 or 라라	•
TRIPLE	ቆ ቁ	
QUAD	P	
YOUTH - 2 AD + 2 Youth	P	
CHILD - 2 Ad + 2 Child	P	* * * *